Re-agpear

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology | Semester Production and Industrial

Engineering examinationsMNov./Dec 2024

The Rasult of the following candidates who appesarad in Bachelor of Technology | Semester
Froduction and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec 2024is declared

as under-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A1 For Result Late {Award)

s, N+. Subjects Code No.
1 | Economics for Engineers HSIC12
2 Differential Calculus and Differential Equations MAIC11
3 Physics-1 PHIC11
4 Engineering Graphics CEIC11
5 Problems Solving and Programming Skilis-I CsIC13
6 Energy and Environmental Science CHIC11
7 Indian Knowledge Systems HSAU16
8 Teachings of Gita HSAU17
9 French Language Skills HSAU18
10 German Language Skills HSAU19
(i Thought Lab. HSAU21
Sr.N¢. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 12217005  Priyanshi Vipin Kumar 56383
2 12217016  Atul Verma Vijay Verma Re. PHIC11 (End)
3| 12217030 Kishan Parmeshwar Re. HSIC12 (Int)
PHIC11 {Int + End)
CSIC13 (Int)
CHIC11 (Int + End)
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12217035

12217039
12217041
12217049
12217055
12217057

12217062

12217064

12217065

12217066
12217068
12217070

12217074

12217077
12217078

12217084

Deepanshu

Vyom Singh
Ankupalli Bharath
Hanuman Meena
Martin Kro

Daksh Pratap Singh

Harsh Raj

Ojasvi

Simran

Kalpana Meena
Aakash

Anjani Kumar

Anil Kumar

Taranjesl Singh
Ankupalll Balakrishnaiah
Kalu Ram Meena
Shyamsing Kro
Satendra Pratap Singh

Kaushal Sharma

Naresh

Balvinder Singh

Brij Mohan Meana
Preetam

Ashok Kumar

Jampa Nuthan Abhishek Jampa Simhachalam

Varma

Rahul Kumar Saini

Pankaj Kumar Yadav

Dhruv Bhardwaj

Khyali Ram Saini
Satvir Singh

Sandeep

Re. HSIC12 (Int)

CSIG13 (Int + End)

6.2727
5.7272
Re. HSIC12 (Int)
Re. HSIC12 (Int)
5.9090

Re. HSIC12 (Int)
MAIC11 (End)
CEIC11 (Int)

48181

Re. HSIC12 (Int)

PHIC11 (Int + End)

CEIC11 (Int)

CSIC13 (Int + End)
CHIC11 (Int + End)

Re. CSIC13 (Int}
6.0909
6.0809

5.8181

6.0909
Re. HSIC12 (Int)

6.5454

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 6-May-2025

(Examination)
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