National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinationsNov./Dec 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester

Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under.-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code	No.	
1	Economics for Engineers			HSIC12		
2	Differentia	al Calculus and Diffe	rential Equations	MAIC11		
3	Physics-1		PHIC11			
4	Engineeri	CEIC11				
5	Problems	Solving and Program	CSIC13			
6	Energy and Environmental Science			CHIC11		
7	Indian Knowledge Systems			HSAU16		
8	Teachings of Gita			HSAU17		
9	French Language Skills			HSAU18		
10	German Language Skills				HSAU19	
11	Thought Lab.				HSAU21	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA	
1	12217005	Priyanshi	Vipin Kumar		5.6363	
2	12217016	Atul Verma	Vijay Verma	Re. PHIC	11 (End)	
3	12217030	Kishan	Parmeshwar	PHIC11 (Ir	C13 (Int)	

M3.

moul.

Rout 107/05/2025

4	12217035	Deepanshu	Anil Kumar	Re. HSIC12 (Int) CSIC13 (Int + End)
5	12217039	Vyom Singh	Taranjeet Singh	6.2727
6	12217041	Ankupalli Bharath	Ankupalli Balakrishnaiah	5.7272
7	12217049	Hanuman Meena	Kalu Ram Meena	Re. HSIC12 (Int)
8	12217055	Martin Kro	Shyamsing Kro	Re. HSIC12 (Int)
9	12217057	Daksh Pratap Singh	Satendra Pratap Singh	5.9090
10	12217062	Harsh Raj	Kaushal Sharma	Re. HSIC12 (Int) MAIC11 (End) CEIC11 (Int)
11	12217064	Ojasvi	Naresh	4.8181
12	12217065	Simran	Balvinder Singh	Re. HSIC12 (Int) PHIC11 (Int + End) CEIC11 (Int) CSIC13 (Int + End) CHIC11 (Int + End)
13	12217066	Kalpana Meena	Brij Mohan Meena	Re. CSIC13 (Int)
14	12217068	Aakash	Preetam	6.0909
15	12217070	Anjani Kumar	Ashok Kumar	6.0909
16	12217074	Jampa Nuthan Abhishek Varma	Jampa Simhachalam	5.8181
17	12217077	Rahul Kumar Saini	Khyali Ram Saini	6.0909
18	12217078	Pankaj Kumar Yadav	Satvir Singh	Re. HSIC12 (Int)
19	12217084	Dhruv Bhardwaj	Sandeep	6.5454

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 6-May-2025

(Examination)

MB. Rout Torrass

August 105/4